
LUMINATE  
HEAT  
MODULE

3 IN 1
HEAT  VENT  LIGHT

MODEL 
36411 
WHITE

MODEL 
36412 

SILVER

PREMIUM RANGE

Product Includes:  
● 800W Heat Lamp 
● Cut Out Template  

IPX4
Rated

IPX4

Ventflo In-Line
Extraction

Ventflo In-Line
Extraction

FEATURES

Instant Heat(Infra Red)   (x1) 800W Heat Lamp

Unit dimensions(WxLxD)  367 mm x 326 mm x 160 mm

Cutout dimensions   332 mm x 292 mm

32.

NEW!



Model
Number

LED 
light 

wattage

LED Colour Temp Heat 
lamp 

wattage

Fan
Size

(mm)

Clearance
Required 

above 
Unit mm

Watts
(Fan in

brackets)

Total Ceiling
Cavity 

Required mm

Max 
Height of 
Unit mm

Luminate Single White   

Luminate Single Silver 

Luminate Dual White 

Luminate Dual Silver 

Luminate Vent White   

Luminate Vent Silver 

Luminate Vent & Light White

Luminate Vent & Light Silver

Luminate Heat White   

Luminate Heat Silver

Model
Number

6W R63 
LED Globe

(Multi-option)

10W R80 
LED Globe

(Multi-option)

Back
Draught

Flaps

Ducted 
to

Outside

Half 
Heat

Function

Cutout 
Dimensions

(mm)

Max
Ceiling
Height

Clearance
Required above 

Unit (mm)

Watts
(Fan in

brackets)

Minimum Ceiling
Cavity 

Required (mm)

Max 
Height of 
Unit mm

Capacity
Litres/
Sec

m3/
hr

200
mm
Fan

170
mm
Fan

12W
Standard

LED Globe

6W
Standard

LED Globe

Product Name

Product Name
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Minimum 
ceiling 

height (m)

Maximum 
ceiling 

height (m)

Capacity 
(litres
/sec)

Capacity 
(m3/h)

Current 
Rating 
(Amps)

Wall 
switch 

included

Ducting 
Included

Back 
draft 
flaps

IPX4
Rated

Unit 
dimensions 

(mm)
31411

31412

32411

32412

35401

35402

34401

34402

36411

36412

Warm White
3000K

Cool White
4000K

25

25

25

25

NA

NA

15

15

NA

NA

800

800

1600

1600

NA

NA

NA

NA

800

800

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

NA

NA

367Wx483Lx198D

367Wx483Lx198D

367Wx733Lx198D

367Wx733Lx198D

367Wx243Lx210D

367Wx243Lx210D

367Wx243Lx210D

367Wx243Lx210D

367Wx326Lx160D

367Wx326Lx160D

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

160

160

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

133

133

133

133

111

111

111

111

NA

NA

480

480

480

480

400

400

400

400

NA

NA

245

245

245

245

245

245

245

245

175

175

3.6

3.6

7.0

7.0

0.3

0.3

0.4

0.4

3

3

875(75)

875(75)

1675(75)

1675(75)

0(75)

0(75)

90(75)

90(75)

800(0)

800(0)
31111

31112

32111

32112

35101

35102

34101

34102

36111

36112

Neo Single White   

Neo Single Silver 

Neo Dual White 

Neo Dual Silver 

Neo Vent White   

Neo Vent Silver 

Neo Vent n Lite White

Neo Vent n Lite Silver

Neo Heat White   

Neo Heat Silver 

  

3x7W-GU10

3x7W-GU10

3x7W-GU10

3x7W-GU10

NA

NA

3x7W-GU10

3x7W-GU10

NA

NA

800

800

1600

1600

NA

NA

NA

NA

800

800

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

NA

NA

2.2

2.2

2.2

2.2

NA

NA

NA

NA

2.2

2.2

2.7

2.7

3.3

3.3

NA

NA

NA

NA

2.7

2.7

367Wx483Lx198D

367Wx483Lx198D

367Wx733Lx198D

367Wx733Lx198D

367Wx243Lx210D

367Wx243Lx210D

367Wx243Lx210D

367Wx243Lx210D

367Wx326Lx160D

367Wx326Lx160D

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

160

160

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

96

96

96

96

104

104

104

104

NA

NA

346

346

346

346

375

375

375

375

NA

NA

245

245

245

245

245

245

245

245

175

175

3.6

3.6

7.0

7.0

0.3

0.3

0.4

0.4

3.3

3.3

875(75)

875(75)

1675(75)

1675(75)

0(75)

0(75)

96(75)

96(75)

800(0)

800(0)

Model Number Back
Draught

Flaps

Light & 
exhaust 

Fan

Ducted 
to

Outside

LightArea Suitability
Room with

Shower (m3)

12.95 / 25.55

17 / 24.50

12.95

12.95

Clearnace
Required above 

Unit (mm)

Cutout
Size (mm)

WattsCapacity

Litres/
Sec

m3/
hr

200
mm
Fan

250
mm
Fan

170
mm
Fan

IPX4
Rated

2.2

2.2

2.2

2.2

NA

NA

NA

NA

2.2

2.2

2.7

2.7

3.3

3.3

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Product Name

VENTFLO 200/250mm

ECO VENTFLO 200/250mm

VENTFLO VENT N LITE DELUXE

VENTFLO VENT N LITE 100

VENTFLO EASY DUCT

VENTFLO EASY DUCT TRADE PACK

Compatible

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION CHART
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